The state of the s			N4109535		-
Date In: 30/10/20-11:59	Jeb descriptio	n	Date & Time Completed	Don	e by
Res No: 19/9/22 2011 845/14	SAS e-filing				nesse see
Veh No: GISC 765	E-mail (within	a Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 29/5/2-19:32	i-Motor Cla	im Form		E STATE OF STATES	
OD / TP PReporting Only	i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hr.	s, TP 4hrs)		Simplify 8
OD / IP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Upl	oaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	urvey Report			
IP insurer:	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fa	×:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 1	5921D	. INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		***
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1	,000 ()/\$2,000	0()			
General Remarks:		e e symbol		200	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's in	2 2011	onfidential & Str	rictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu			*	-	
		NO () ; To	owing Co: ()
		,,,,,	3	20.1000 .7 0	(III)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		comment of the	Date&Time Completed	Done	bv
274 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Appare to the contract of the	en allega et allega et al 1945 e		2214	5-0
	Courtesy Car ()		2714	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Control of the contro)		2214	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()))			
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()		214	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			* 1, 20, 20,
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()		Selonia.	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()		Sence the second	***************************************
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()		SE CHILL	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()			**************************************
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep	paration Checklist.	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30);	Amt (5)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Among 1	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident	raration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Among 1	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th	raration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); a \$40/5 rough Survey \$1	Ant (5) fst B	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions iver/Owner:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Tough Survey \$1	Ant (S). fit Bill	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Actions iver/Owner: ntact No:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect	raration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Tough Survey \$1 Tough Survey (Resurvey) Signst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Thion	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Actions iver/Owner: ntact No:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Frough Survey \$1; Frough Survey (Resurvey) Since INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) thon \$1; SMRT Survey \$1;	Ant (5) fst Bill 45 20 30	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date Time Actions alimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition QD*	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Frough Survey \$1 Frough Survey (Resurvey) Frough Survey (\$10 Jan 2005) Frough Survey \$1	Amt (S) fit Bill 45 20 30 75 60	Amt(\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition QD*	Car ation Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Same Same Same Same Same Same Same Same	Ant (S)	Amt(\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Lamant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repa	raration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Tough Survey (\$100); INC (\$100); Simplify Couly (wef 10 Jan 2005) Thion Simplify Couly (wef 10 Jan 2005) This could be seen to the s	Amt (\$) fit Bill	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time Actions Actions Actions iver/Owner: ontact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD'* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colli	raration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Tough Survey (\$100); INC (\$80); Tough Survey (Resurvey) Tough Survey (Resurvey) Sinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Ition SMRT Survey Sall Services: Car / Tpt Allowanne Fordination (\$100); Tinspection (\$100); Tinspec	Ant (S) [\$i Bill 45 20 30 75 60	Ami (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date/Time: Actions alimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD'* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colli	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100); Ass	Ant (S) fit Bill	Ami (5)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aloresalo.	
AND SALES OF CHARLES AND RESIDENCE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/10/2020 11:59
Date Of Accident	28/10/2020 09:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SLE TWDS UPP THOMSON RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBC76S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	THL AIR-CONDITIONING SYSTEM REPAIRING
Co Reg No	5XXXX372C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	DYNA 150 MANUAL 3SEATER
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MOMVC000008463-00-000
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ROMEN ANAK SIJEG
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX153X

Date Of Birth 05/01/1975 OUTDOOR Occupation 06/10/2008 Date Of Driving Pass

12 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-82629094

Fax Number

OFFICE-82629094 Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 10 MARSILING DRIVE Address

#21-16

730010 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

3

: TEOH CHEE SENG

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2

Passenger 1

ambulance?

NAME: : WONG WEI SIANG

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

WOODLANDS WEST N.P.C

ROAD: 1 WOODLANDS STREET 12, POSTCODE: 738622, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Police Station Address

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201028/2132.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XD5921D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

LIM CHEE TONG Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX895B

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name ROMEN ANAK SIJEG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle? GBC76S
Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name TEOH CHEE SENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle? GBC76S
Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name WONG WEI SIANG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle? GBC76S
Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Polleyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation:
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

TH. Air-Conditioning System Repaining 36 Web-Qanda Ind. Park E1 #01-07 Singapore 757700 fel: 6356 3219 Fax: 6358 3148

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKEICH PLAN	- ilpper thomas	n food
	8 1-1-1-1-1-1	THE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
		A : 6.6 C 763
		B X0 59210
	161113	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
	OF THE ACCIDENT	
	11.40.41	/
	Defer to Traff	ic Police Report
	1	
-	T/20201028/	2/32
	/	
	_/	
	/	
CLARATION	2.1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Ve declare the foregoing particula THL Air-Conditioning System Reading 35 Westlands Ind. Park E1 #01-07 Silvappore 757700	g lylub.	
licyflotder's Signature 2000 ie & Time:	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:
L'a Sher I de estena de		

service story attendes of the

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
 This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Accident details

Date and time of accident	Date: 28	01 + 2	020 (DD/M	M/YY)	Time: (2)	230	(HH-MM)
Exact location of accident	Alon	SLE	exiting	+6	Upper	Thoms	on focul

Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	6BC 763
Vehicle make and model	Tourseles ames.
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van United States CRV Van Others:
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	Working
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes D No e if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only D

Insurance information

Insurance company	GA	1
Policy number		00000 8463-00-000
Type of policy	Comprehensive p	Third party fire & theft TP only D

Insured / Policy holder

				14 pair	inf.
Name	THIL	Arr-Conditioning	Lyeten	Malen	OFemale o
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		J	1		T CHILLIE G
Contact					-
Address					

Driver

Same as insured above (skip to D.O.B)

Name	Romen Anak Sijen	Male - Female o
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	6 8080 1C3X	maic a
Contact	9262 9094	
Address	10 Marsiling Drive # 21-16 Singapore 720010	,
Email address	- deliver deliver	
Date of birth	OS Jan 1975	
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor	
Driving date pass	Of Oct zerol.	

General information of the accident

Was driver an employee of the insured's company?	Yes et	No 🏻 ationship of the	driver and insured:	
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆	No	The state of the s	
Weather condition	Clear	Raining	Others:	
Road surface	Dry	Wet	o di ici si	
No of passenger	3			(Inclusive of driver)

Passenger 1

Name	Koh Chee Remy	
Gender	Male p Female p	

Passenger 2

Name	Word	Wei Signer	
Gender	Male	Female	

Passenger 3

Name			
Gender	Male o	Female o	

Passenger 4

Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female p	

Passenger 5

Name		
Gender	Male D Female D	

Passenger 6

Name			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female D	

Other information

Was anybody injured?	Yes	No 🗆	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆	

Details of police action

Reported to police?	Yes No	If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name	Woodland	IS MPC

Third party vehicle 1

Name	Lim Chee Jone
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	314268953
Vehicle registration number	XO 5921 D.
Vehicle make model	

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 3

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 4

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 5

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 6

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Witness 1 Name Witness 2 Name Injured person 1 Name Pomen Auak LISC 768 Injuries sustained Neet Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Yes No o Was injured conveyed to Yes D No.E hospital by ambulance? Injured person 2 Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? aBC 768 Were seat belts worn? Yesa Noa Was injured conveyed to Yes 🗆 Noo hospital by ambulance? Injured person 3 Name Tech Injuries sustained Neek Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Yes. No a Was injured conveyed to Yes a No.D hospital by ambulance? Injured person 4

Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D





Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C. 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 Tel No: 1800-363 9999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20201028/2132

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT	REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
------------------------------	--------	------	---------	----------

Date/Time Report Made: 28/10/2020 22:48		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 546		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	
Name of Informant: ROMEN ANAK SIJEG			Address: 10 Marsiling Drive #21-16 SINGAPORE 730010		
ID Type / ID No.; FIN NO / G8090153X		Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 82629094		
Nationality: MALAYSIAN		Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 45	Date of Birth: 05/01/1975	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Malay		Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: AIR-CON TECHNICIAN		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3,4 Date of Expiry: 05/10			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 28/10/2020 09:30	Type of Location Exit of expressway juntion	
Location: SELETAR EX	PRESSWAY				
Weather: Drizzling		Road Surface: Wet	F	Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control:	7	Traffic Volume: Moderate	
		Traffic Light - World			

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBC76S	Lorry				Slightly Damaged	2
XD5921D	Lorry				No Damage	0

Details of Person Involved	BEAUX CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CONTROL OF THE PARTY.
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C.

1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622

Tel No: 1800-363 9999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 3 Report No. T/20201028/2132

Driver			AFE DE	SEE AND	
Name	ROMEN ANAK SIJEG				G8090153X
Related Vehicle	GBC76S (Lorry)			ct No.	82629094
Hospital/Clinic	HEALTHWAY MEDICAL CLINIC			of g e & Date	Class: 2B,3,4 Date of Expiry: 05/10/2023
Date Treatment	28/10/2020 Date Disc			NIL	
No. of Days gran	Degree o		NIL		
美国的企业	ANTHER CHARLES				Mary Marian
Name	LIM CHEE TONG	ID No.		S1426895B	
Related Vehicle	XD5921D (Lorry)	Contact No.		NIL	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	charge	NIL	
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o		NIL	

Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE AND TIME, I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG SLE EXITING TOWARDS UPPER THOMSON ROAD. AS I WAS APPROACHING THE TRAFFIC, IT WAS TURNING TO AMBER AND THUS I SLOWED DOWN AND PREPARED TO COME TO A STOP, AFTER STOP, SUDDENLY A LORRY FROM BEHIND DID NOT MANAGE TO STOP ON TIME AND THUS COLLIDED WITH THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE. I HAVE ALREADY WENT TO THE DOCTORS AND RECEIVED A 3 DAYS MC. I HAVE ALSO INFORMED MY COMPANY REGARDING THIS ACCIDENT AND THEY INFORMED ME TO LODGE A POLICE REPORT.





Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands West N.P.C. 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 Tel No: 1800-363 9999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20201028/2132

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: L / Sgt 1 MOHAMMAD ZULFAEZAT BIN ROSLEE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	28/10/2020 22:48
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI	
Contact No.: 65476151	
Authentication Stamp	



GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

UEN: T15FC0029B GST REG. NO .: M90370081T 3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER

SINGAPORE 039190 TEL: +65 6804 6000 FAX: +65 6235 2616

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) - Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia) Road Transport (Amendment) Act, 2019 (Malaysia)

Policy Details

Certificate Number

MOMVC000008463-00-000

Cover

Commercial Vehicle (Third Party Fire &

Theft)

Policyholder Name

THL Air-Conditioning System

Chassis Number

: JTFAT35Y80K200454

NCD Entitlement

Repairing

Engine Number

: 1KD1919860

20% No Claim Discount

Hire Purchase

HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.

Registration Number

: GBC76S

Period of Insurance

From 07/05/2020 (00:00) To 06/05/2021 (23:59) (Both Dates Inclusive)

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to Drive

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor or so has been Vehicle permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

Limitations as to Use

- Use in connection with Policyholder's business a)
- Use for carriage of passengers (other than for hire and reward) in conection with the Policyholder's business b) This Policy does not cover:
- Use for Hire and Reward
- Use for racing, pace making, reliability trial or speed testing
- * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987(Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

Excess (Section 2)

N/A

Windscreen Excess

N/A

Driver Details

Named Driver 01

Any persons who is driving on the policyholder's order or with their permission

Name of Intermediary

ATA (S) Pte. Ltd.

Date of Issue

12/05/2020

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987

Signed for and on behalf of

Great American Insurance Company

Authorised Signatory